
Parkview Christian Academy  
5-6, 7-8 Boys Basketball - 2018-2019 

October 27, 2018 
 

 
DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 
* Tuesday, October 23 Cross Lutheran # Home - 3   4:15, 5:15, 6:15 
* Thursday, October 25 Serena # Home 5:00, 6:00 
* Tuesday, October 30 Nettle Creek  Away 5:00, 6:00 
* Monday, November 5 Newark # Home 5:00, 6:00 
* Tuesday, November 6 Rutland  Home 5;00, 6:00 
* Thursday, November 8 Cross Lutheran  Away - 3      4:15, 5:15, 
6:15 
* Tuesday, November 13 S erena  Away 5:00, 6:00 
* Thursday, November 15 Nettle Creek # Home 5;00, 6:00 
* Tuesday, November 20 Newark  Away 5:00, 6;00 
Monday, November 26 Rogers Magnet  Away 4:30, 5:30 
* Tuesday, November 27 Rutland  Away  5:00, 6:00 
Thursday, November 29 Trinity Christian  Away 4:15, 5:15 
Saturday, December 1 Christian Liberty 5-6 Tournament tba 
Monday, December 3, 4, 6 Fox Valley Conference Tournament tba 
Saturday, December 8 Christian Liberty 7-8 Tournament tba 
Monday, December 10 Mooseheart Away 4:30, 5:30  
Tuesday, December 11 PCHA  Home 5:00 7-8 only 
Saturday, December 15 St. Paul’s Lutheran  Away 9:00, 10:00 
Thursday, December 20 Families of Faith  Away 4:30, 5:30 
 
Friday, December 21 - January 7 Christmas Vacation  
 
Monday, January 7 St. Paul’s Lutheran # Home 5:00, 6:00 
Thursday, January 10 Trinity Christian # Home 3:45, 4:45  
  
Coaches  
5-6 - Alphonso Hankerson, Bridget Aguado 
7-8 - Chris Sherman, Joe Zappia 
 
* Fox Valley Conference games  
 
# HOME games at 202 E Countryside Parkway, Yorkville - Oct. 23, 25, Nov. 5, 15, Jan. 7, 
10 
   HOME games at 201 W. Center St., Yorkville - Nov. 27, Dec. 11.  
 



  


